
VALLEYWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2014 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Season - 8/26/14 - 10/16/14
Team Pictures - 9/15/2014 3:30 PM

Tuesday September 16, 2014 Byron Center Home 4:00 PM
Thursday September 18, 2014 East Rockford Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday September 23, 2014 Jenison Away 4:00 PM
Thursday September 25, 2014 Pinewood Away 4:00 PM
Saturday September 27, 2014 Grand Haven Away 8:30 AM
Tuesday September 30, 2014 Grandville Home 4:00 PM
Thursday October 2, 2014 West Ottawa Harbor Lights Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday October 7, 2014 Crestwood Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday October 8, 2014 Zeeland Creekside Away 4:00 PM
Monday October 13, 2014 Pinewood Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday October 14, 2014 North Rockford Away 4:00 PM

AWAY DATES DISMISSAL TIMES LOCATION
9/23 2:45 PM Jenison Junior High School

8295 20th Ave.
Jenison, MI 49428

(616) 457-1402

9/25 3:15 PM Pinewood Middle School
(No Return) 2100 60th St. SE

Kentwood, MI 49508
616-455-1224

9/27 7:00 AM Grand Haven High School
17001 Ferris

Grand Haven, MI 49417
616-850-6000

10/2 2:45 PM Harbor Lights Middle School
1024 136th Ave

Holland, MI 49424
(616) 786-1000



10/8 2:45 PM
Zeeland Creekside Middle

School
179 W Roosevelt Ave

Zeeland, MI 49464
(616) 748-3300

10/14 2:45 PM North Rockford Middle School
397 E. Division Street
Rockford, MI 49341

616-863-6300


